

Fax Server

Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

### (((H11000232113 3)))

**3**3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		Ās		
	Division of Corporations	ĒŤ	-	
	Fax Number : (850)617-6381	₽₽	ĸ	7
From:		AS	Ъ.	
	Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY	<u>(75)</u>	10	C
	Account Number : 12000000195	<u> </u>	NO -	tm
	Phone : (850)521-1000	110		
	Fax Number : (850)558-1515	<b>71</b> 7	<u>_</u>	-
		E.c.	- <b>--</b>	-
		<u>2</u> <u>2</u>	<u></u>	m
		<u></u> 2>-	<b>T</b> .	C7
**Enter the	email address for this business entity to be used for	Carure	2	-
annual	report mailings. Enter only one email address please.	- <b>1</b>	<u> </u>	
	- ••			

Email Address:

# FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION VISIO LIMITED, INC.

Certificate of Status	0		5	
Certified Copy	0	HAS	Ъ.	
Page Count	04	SEE	~	
Estimated Charge	\$70.00	n fi	AM	بالله من الله من المراجع . المراجعة عن المراجع . المراجعة عن المراجع .
<u> </u>		On Silv	ö	
			05	
 		~; i		

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Sico

ų

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Visio Limited , Inc.

(Enler name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

<b>.</b>		3	•					
or country	under the law of which	it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if	applicable)	)		
		(Duration:	Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")					
	<b></b>							
					bility)			
701	•		, -	• •		78758		
		(Principal office add	dress)	• • • •				
		(Current mailing ad	uicss)			50		
real	estate					E	<u></u>	
(Purpose(	s) of corporation authori	ized in home state or c	ounity to be ca	rried out in state of	Florida)	<b>H</b>	-0	
e and <u>stree</u>	et address of Florida r	egistered agent: (P.	D. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)		SSE	22	
Mana	Compration Service	Company		-		ш <u>с</u>		· ·
Name:							ĥ	
ddress:	1201 Hays Street	<u></u>	<u> </u>			콜콜	0	
	Tallahassee		, Florid	n <u>32301</u>			G	
	(	City)		(Zip code)				
	2/2006 (Dat (Dat 70] (Purpose( c and <u>stree</u> Name:	2/2006 (Date of incorporation) (Date fin (SEE SECTION (Date fin (SEE SECTION (Parpose(s) of corporation authority e and <u>street address</u> of Florida re Name: <u>Corporation Service</u> Address: <u>1201 Hays Street</u> Talluhassee	2/2006 (Date of incorporation) (Date first transacted business (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1 701 W Braher LW Sty (Principal office add (Current mailing add (Current mailing add (Current mailing add (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or c c and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.4 Name: <u>Corporation Service Company</u> Address: <u>1201 Hays Street</u>	2/2006 5. Perpetual (Date of incorporation) (Duration: 1) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if pr (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to de 201 W Braker LN stor D 200 (Principal office address) (Current mailing address) (Current mailing address) (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be ca e and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> Name: <u>Corporation Service Company</u> Address: <u>1201 Hays Street</u> Talluhassee, Florida	2/2006 5. Perpetual (Date of incorporation) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty fin (Principal office address) (Current mailing address) (Current mailing address) (Current mailing address) (Current mailing address) (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of a and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: <u>Corporation Service Company</u> Address: <u>1201 Hays Street</u> Talluhassee	2/2006 5. Perpetual (Date of incorporation) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty limbility) 701 W Bracher Lew Store 200 Autom Tx (Principal office address) (Current mailing address) (Current mailing address) Feed estate (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) e and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: <u>Corporation Service Company</u> Address: <u>1201 Hays Street</u> Talluhassee	2/2006 (Date of incorporation) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty finbility) ROL & Bracher LW Stor D 200 Archin TK 78755 (Principal office address) (Current mailing address) (Current mailing address) (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) e and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: <u>Corporation Service Company</u> Address: <u>1201 Hays Street</u> Talluhassee, Florida <u>32301</u>	2/2006 5. Perpetual   (Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")   (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty linbility)   201 W Bracher LN Stor D 200 Audit n Tr 78758   (Principal office address) (Principal office address)   (Current mailing address)   (Current mailing address)   (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)   OFFIC: Corporation Service Company   Name:   Corporation Service Company   Address:   Tailuhassee   Tailuhassee

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fumiliar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company Netheric Suphasic K. Milnes By: (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Fax Server

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:		
A. DIRECTORS		
Chaiupan: Jeff Ball		
Address: PO Box 81662		
Aussin, TX 78758	······································	
Vice Chairman: James Pappas		
Address: PO Box 81662		
Austin, TX 78758		
Director: Oun Ruder		
Address: PO Box 81662		
Austin, TX 78758		
Director.		
Address:		
<u></u>		
B. OFFICERS		
President: Jeff Ball		
Address: PO Box 81662	<u>≥∞</u>	
Austin, TX 78758		SEI
Vice President:	SS	2
Address:		75
	⇒ <u>⇔</u>	
Secretary: James Pappes		0:
Address: PO Box 81662, Austin, TX 78758		
Treasurer: James Pappas		
Address: PO Box 81662, Anstin, TX 78758		
NOTE: If necessary, you may attachan addendum to the application listing additional offic	ers and/or directors.	
13		
The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms are true and that he or she is aware that filse information submitted in a document to the Dep third degree felony as provided for inc. 817.155, F.S.	that the facts stated here partment of State constitu	in Ites a
14. JAMES Y PANPAS THASKER		

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Fax Server

9/22/2011 3:14:08 PM PAGE 4/004

Fax Server

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Hope Andrade Secretary of State

# Office of the Secretary of State

## **Certificate of Fact**

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Visio Limited (file number 800697261), a Domestic For-Profit Corporation, was filed in this office on August 22, 2006.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on September 22, 2011.



Hope Andrade Secretary of State

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10264

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 389841940003